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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $360.00 $195.00 $165.00  6.85 -0.29 -0.0220 SPOT

 6.85
20 SPOT Totals: $195.00 $360.00 $165.00 

3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.76  0.003SPOTWTA

 0.00
3SPOTWTA Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

3 $382.20 $225.00 $157.20  7.27  0.69  0.05BEST BET

4 $87.00 $7.85 $79.15  1.66  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $24.30 $0.00 $24.30  0.46  0.70  0.00BEST BET

7 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.51  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 9.90
BEST BET Totals: $232.85 $520.50 $287.65 

40 $70.00 $10.00 $60.00  1.33 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.33
BOTTOM S Totals: $10.00 $70.00 $60.00 

8 $49.40 $7.00 $42.40  0.94  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.94
PENNY Totals: $7.00 $49.40 $42.40 

6 $146.00 $64.00 $82.00  2.78  0.95  0.03PIX6

 2.78
PIX6 Totals: $64.00 $146.00 $82.00 

1 $1,251.00 $1,302.00 ($51.00)  23.80  0.75  0.18Regular

2 $373.10 $364.00 $9.10  7.10  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $1,362.50 $1,625.00 ($262.50)  25.92  0.76  0.20Regular

4 $480.00 $72.50 $407.50  9.13  0.76  0.07Regular

5 $307.00 $462.00 ($155.00)  5.84  0.72  0.04Regular

6 $169.50 $120.00 $49.50  3.22  0.73  0.02Regular

8 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.76  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $39.50 $54.00 ($14.50)  0.75  0.75  0.01Regular

10 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.30  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.04  0.72  0.00Regular

 77.06
Regular Totals: $4,001.50 $4,050.60 $49.10 

40 $60.00 $30.00 $30.00  1.14 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.14
TOP S Totals: $30.00 $60.00 $30.00 

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $5,256.50 $4,540.35 $716.15 
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